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Makerere University Business School

DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND GRADUATE TRAINING

ADMISSIONS, 2012/2013 ACADEMIC YEAR

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN PROCUREMENT AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

RegNo

2012/HD10/2476K
2012/HD10/2430U
2012/HD10/2431U
2012/HD10/2432U
2012/HD10/2433U
2012/HD10/2434U
2012/HD10/2477K
2012/HD10/2435U
2012/HD10/2436U
2012/HD10/2437U
2012/HD10/2438U
2012/HD10/2439U
2012/HD10/2440U
2012/HD10/2441U
2012/HD10/2442U
2012/HD10/2443U
2012/HD10/2444U
2012/HD10/2445U
2012/HD10/2446U
2012/HD10/2447U
2012/HD10/2448U
2012/HD10/2449U
2012/HD10/2450U
2012/HD10/2451T
2012/HD10/2452U
2012/HD10/2453U
2012/HD10/2478K
2012/HD10/2454U
2012/HD10/2455U
2012/HD10/2456U
2012/HD10/2457U
2012/HD10/2458U
2012/HD10/2459U

Student No

212003436
212003342
212003409
203003222
212003457
212003287
212003355
212003293
212003388
212003476
212003505
203013976
212003502
212003420
206002391
212003495
212003345
212003497
212003308
202000592
206015198
212003348
212003331
212003292
208017098
212003488
208017624
207020531
212003401
212003347
200000840
212003329
207019671

Student Names

ABDIRAHMAN Abdulbari Barre

AKUGIZIBWE Faisal
ARYAIJA Alex

BAINOMUGISHA Byakagyemo Benon

BAKO Irene

BATAMURIZA Rehema
BAYA Catherine Mbeyu
EMUK Jerome Nicholas

GAHWERRA Samuel Amooti Mcips

KABAY! Robert

KAITA Daphne

KATANA Jo Ann
KATEKEINE Solomon
KAWAWA Rashid Opwonya
KAYIISE Denis Basiirima
KHAUKHA Sarah
KITENDA John

KIZITO Oscar Stephen
KOBUSINGYE Pamela
KYALIGONZA Mathew
KYEYUNE Emmanuel
LAKIDI Patrick Jonathan
LWANYAGA Yakub Carlos
MAMBEA Florence
MBOMA Fred

MITALA Ham

MOTARI Vaines Wachiah
MUGABE Baker
MUGUME Eric
MUKHWANA Kibone Miria
MUNIALO Victor
MUSANA Anthony
MUSOKE Hassan

Gender Nationality

Kenyan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Kenyan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Tanzanian
Ugandan
Ugandan
Kenyan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
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Ugandan
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

2012/HD10/2460U
2012/HD10/2461U
2012/HD10/2462U
2012/HD10/2463U
2012/HD10/2464U
2012/HD10/2465U
2012/HD10/2466U
2012/HD10/2467U
2012/HD10/2468U
2012/HD10/2479X
2012/HD10/2469U
2012/HD10/2470K
2012/HD10/2471U
2012/HD10/2480X
2012/HD10/2472U
2012/HD10/2473U
2012/HD10/2474U
2012/HD10/2475U

212003466
212003395
202005772
208017120
212003337
206014523
212003394
208020052
203013780
212003381
212003463
212003369
212003368
212003307
201000240
212003487
212003418
212003362

MUTAASA Moses

MUTAKA Ayubu

MWIRU Emmanuel
NABANOBA Jane
NABUGEKE Diana
NAKAYIMA Farida

NAKIMPI Ameria

NAMBI Sumayiya
NANYIJUKA Aaron Bagaya
OGUBAZGHI Sebhatu Kefleyesus
OLIKARE Patrick Tani
ORARO Julius Onyango
OSELE Patrick

PAYE-TEE Patrick
SEMPEKE Jonathan Kanyike
SENTAMU Locus
TUMUSIIME Musiime Fred
TWINOMUHWEZI Alex

63
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Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
ERITREAN
Ugandan
Kenyan
Ugandan
LIBERIAN
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Ugandan



